Playlist: SlipStream Radio

Time

6:04 am

6:15 am
6:16 am
6:25 am
6:30 am

6:37 am
6:44 am
6:46 am
6:51 am
6:54 am
7:00 am

7:04 am
7:13 am
7:18 am
7:22 am
7:27 am
7:38 am
7:42 am
7:44 am
7:49 am
7:52 am

Artist

material

mary halverson
eddie gale
traffic

blk jks

kendra morris
fever ray

tim sparks
sam phillips
thunderbitch
albert king

birth

dobet gnahoré

ariel pink's haunted graffiti
carla bruni

david bowie

the obits

nina simone

david torn

white hills

chris whitley

“the western lands (dangerous
road mix)”

“torturer's reverse delight”
“aunderstanding”

“empty pages”

“molalatladi”

“shine on you crazy diamond”
“when i grow up”

“ravayah”

“all night”

“very best friend”

“crosscut saw”

“digital burrito”

“o: : ”n
inyembezi zam

l(baby"

“miss you”

“sound and vision”

“this must be done”

“feeling good”

“tonguefarmer”

“attack mode”

“soft dangerous shores”

Song Title

the road to the westernlands

reverse blue
eddie gale's ghetto music
john barleycorn must die

after robots

fever ray

masada guitars

a boot and a shoe
thunderbitch

king of the blues guitar

na afriki

mature themes

bed & bugs
i put a spell on you
tim berne's the sevens

stop mute defeat (new)

triloka

relative pitch

blue note

island

mute
tzadik

atlantic

4ad

sub pop
philips

thrill jockey

Album

1998

2014

2009
2003

2012

2013

2017



Time

7:57 am

8:08 am

8:09 am

8:14 am

8:15 am

8:21 am
8:32 am

8:40 am
8:44 am
8:48 am

8:50 am
8:55am

Artist
paul pena “i'm gonna make it alright”
valerie june “worries and sorrows”
valerie june “man done wrong”
valerie june “workin' woman blues”
valerie june “with you”
jimi hendrix “gloria”
ike & tina turner “bold soul sister”
jack white “machine gun silhoutte”
prince “u got the look”
marc ribot & the rootless “commit a crime”

cosmopolitans
black joe lewis & the honeybears “global”

do make say tink “bound”

Song Title

paul pena

9.30.16, san francisco

9.30.16, san francisco

9.30.16, san francisco

9.30.16, san francisco

ike & tina turner sing the blues

acoustic recordings
sign o' the times

requiem for what's-his-name

backlash

stubborn persistent illusions

capitol

isitlive oris it
memorex?
isitlive oris it
memorex?
isitlive oris it
memorex?
isitlive oris it
memorex?

third man

paisley park

ingrooves

Album

1971

2016
1987

2017



