

Playlist: SlipStream Radio

with [dwb](#) on Monday, June 19, 2017

Time	Artist	Song Title	Album
6:04 am	material	"the western lands (dangerous road mix)"	<i>the road to the westernlands</i> triloka 1998
6:15 am	mary halverson	"torturer's reverse delight"	<i>reverse blue</i> relative pitch 2014
6:16 am	eddie gale	"a understanding"	<i>eddie gale's ghetto music</i> blue note
6:25 am	traffic	"empty pages"	<i>john barleycorn must die</i> island
6:30 am	blk jks	"molalatladi"	<i>after robots</i>
		set break	
6:37 am	kendra morris	"shine on you crazy diamond"	
6:44 am	fever ray	"when i grow up"	<i>fever ray</i> mute 2009
6:46 am	tim sparks	"ravayah"	<i>masada guitars</i> tzadik 2003
6:51 am	sam phillips	"all night"	<i>a boot and a shoe</i>
6:54 am	thunderbitch	"very best friend"	<i>thunderbitch</i>
7:00 am	albert king	"crosscut saw"	<i>king of the blues guitar</i> atlantic
		set break	
7:04 am	birth	"digital burrito"	
7:13 am	dobel gnahoré	"inyembezi zam"	<i>na afriki</i>
7:18 am	ariel pink's haunted graffiti	"baby"	<i>mature themes</i> 4ad 2012
7:22 am	carla bruni	"miss you"	
7:27 am	david bowie	"sound and vision"	
7:38 am	the obits	"this must be done"	<i>bed & bugs</i> sub pop 2013
7:42 am	nina simone	"feeling good"	<i>i put a spell on you</i> philips
7:44 am	david torn	"tonguefarmer"	<i>tim berne's the sevens</i>
7:49 am	white hills	"attack mode"	<i>stop mute defeat (new)</i> thrill jockey 2017
7:52 am	chris whitley	"soft dangerous shores"	

Time	Artist		Song Title		Album
7:57 am	paul pena	"i'm gonna make it alright"	<i>paul pena</i>	capitol	1971
			set break		
8:08 am	valerie june	"worries and sorrows"	<i>9.30.16, san francisco</i>	is it live or is it memorex?	
8:09 am	valerie june	"man done wrong"	<i>9.30.16, san francisco</i>	is it live or is it memorex?	
8:14 am	valerie june	"workin' woman blues"	<i>9.30.16, san francisco</i>	is it live or is it memorex?	
8:15 am	valerie june	"with you"	<i>9.30.16, san francisco</i>	is it live or is it memorex?	
8:21 am	jimi hendrix	"gloria"			
8:32 am	ike & tina turner	"bold soul sister"	<i>ike & tina turner sing the blues</i>		
			set break		
8:40 am	jack white	"machine gun silhoutte"	<i>acoustic recordings</i>	third man	2016
8:44 am	prince	"u got the look"	<i>sign o' the times</i>	paisley park	1987
8:48 am	marc ribot & the rootless cosmopolitans	"commit a crime"	<i>requiem for what's-his-name</i>		
8:50 am	black joe lewis & the honeybears	"global"	<i>backlash</i>	ingrooves	2017
8:55 am	do make say tink	"bound"	<i>stubborn persistent illusions</i>		